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Rep. and Address for Service

Jack Howley

General Manager

Natural Resource Gas Limited
39 Beech Street

Aylmer, ON N5H 2S1

Tel: 519-773-5321
Fax: 519-773-5335
howley@nrgas.on.ca

Rep. and Address for Service

Laurie O'Meara

Natural Resource Gas Limited
P.O. Box 3117, Terminal A
London ON NG6A 7J4

Tel: 519-433-8126

Fax: 519-433-6132
laurie.omeara@cpirentals.com

Richard King

Ogilvy Renault LLP

Suite 3800, P.O. Box 84

Royal Bank Plaza, South Tower
200 Bay St.

Toronto ON M5J 274

Tel: 416-216-2311

Fax: 416-216-3930
rking@ogilvyrenault.com
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Corporation of the Town of Heather Adams

Aylmer
Chief Administrative Officer
Corporation of the Town of Aylmer
46 Talbot Street West
Aylmer ON N5H 1J7
Tel: 519-773-4901

Fax: 519-765-1446
hadams@town.aylmer.on.ca

M. Philip Tunley
Stockwoods Barristers
150 King Street West
Suite 2512

Sun Life Tower
Toronto ON M5H 1J9
Tel: 416-593-3495

Fax: 416-593-9345
philt@stockwoods.ca

Integrated Grain Processors Paula Zarnett
Co-operative Inc.
Principal
Barker, Dunn & Rossi (Canda) Inc.
34 King Street East Suite 100, 10th Flo
Toronto ON M5C 2X8
Tel: 416-214-4848

Fax: 416-214-1643
pzarnett@bdrenergy.com
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Integrated Grain Processors
Co-operative Inc.

Union Gas Limited

Vulnerable Energy
Consumers Coalition

-3 -

Scott Stoll

Counsel

Aird & Berlis LLP

181 Bay Street

Suite 1800, Box 754
Brookfield Place
Toronto ON M5J 2T9
Tel: 416-865-4703

Fax: 416-863-1515
sstoll@airdberlis.com

Patrick McMahon
Manager

Union Gas Limited

50 Keil Drive North

P.O. Box 2001

Chatham ON N7M 5M1
Tel: 519-436-5325

Fax: 519-436-4641
pmcmahon@uniongas.com

James Wightman

Consultant

Econalysis Consulting Services Inc.
34 King St. E. Suite 1102

Toronto ON M5C 2X8

Tel: 416-348-0640

Fax: 416-348-0641
jwightman@econalysis.ca
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Vulnerable Energy Michael Buonaguro
Consumers Coalition
Counsel
Public Interest Advocacy Centre
34 King St. E., Suite 1102
Toronto ON M5C 2X8
Tel: 416-767-1666

Fax: 416-348-0641
mbuonaguro@piac.ca



mailto:mbuonaguro@piac.ca

